

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 415/2007

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3229/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4161/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4423/2008

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Umang Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rohinton Fali Nariman) is not a member.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER