

Civil Appeal No(s). 415/2007

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For application for permission to place on record additional documents not forming part of the lower court record with affidavit and directions)

WITH

C.A. Nos.3229/2007, 4161/2008 and 4423/2008

Date : 30/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&amp;#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&amp;#39;BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shrikant Daijode, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Aakanksha Munjal, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Chari, Adv.

For Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shrikant Daijode, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Aakanksha Munjal, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Chari, Adv.

For Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

1

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

## O R D E R

On the request of Mr. Gopal Jain, learned senior counsel for the appellant, list these appeals on 18 th January, 2017.

(Anita Malhotra)

Court Master

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)

Court Master

2