

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 415/2007

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to place on record additional documents not forming part of the lower court record with affidavit and direction)

WITH

C.A. No. 3229/2007

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4161/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4423/2008

(With Office Report)

Date : 09/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the parties, let the matter be listed in the week commencing 20.3.2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master