

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.415/2007

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 5/2015
FOR ON IA 6/2016

Not to be listed before Hon'ble Justice A.M. Khanwilkar)

WITH

C.A. No.3229/2007 (XVII)

C.A. No.4161/2008 (XVII)

C.A. No.4423/2008 (XVII)

Date : 17-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

Counsel for the parties:-

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Srikanth Doijode, Adv.

Ms. Aakansha Munjhal, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Gehrana, Adv.

Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Chari, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AOR

M/s Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters on 12.09.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER